ORLA MINING LTD.

ORLA MINING LTD.

ISIN: CA68634K1066

Overview

2024/09/13 22:00:00

Price

5.74 CAD

Difference © -205%(0.12)
General attributes
ISIN CA68634K1066
Symbol ORLA
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,226 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

5.72 CAD (2,000)
5.74 CAD (1,400)
5.92 CAD

5.94 CAD

5.70 CAD

5.86 CAD
5.806116 CAD
204,928
1,189,835.83
1,134

100

WKN: 68634K106
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/09/11
2024/09/11
2024/09/09
2024/09/06
2024/09/05

Headline Download
2= Global Equity Ratings o
B®  Aktienempfehlungen Global &y
B Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &,
E=  Equity Weekly o
ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA68634K1066&ID_NOTATION=33604899
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0ce0b1aa22147ccde0ab6d6b085fd38600bce876121304d24707768cf2b7f7b8&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=3f902230b8c861a07&time=1726388249&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1aca598c1baeee6516f7a381b712525376be81bdf00461694921488f51b98faf&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=241e3b0e1559c2bbf&time=1726388249&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=04ea034510ef77dfa5e59e28eb3e52d25a285a3e7651ad19ad1be122e4dd15c8&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=bfc316adf804aca58&time=1726388249&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406459
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3056f5f6bd9cda39b552ae97d91ac12afcc337005265d302bc12e5be00da8e7d&idfile=60987&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60987%2F2024-09-06%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=6775907ae46f133e9&time=1726388249&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b1f856b5a83cccbe9f9ca560d4c4aa6f96e4cd35414fd7d4f37d86b24f082fb9&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=6425ec3657ffeadf6&time=1726388249&tool=RSC

ORLA MINING LTD.

Details

2024/09/13 22:00:00

Price
5.74 CAD

Difference

© -205%(0.12)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

CA68634K1066

ORLA

Toronto Stock Exchange
CAD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

1,226 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 5.72 CAD (2,000)
Ask (Ask size) 5.74 CAD (1,400)
Open 5.92 CAD
High 5.94 CAD
Low 5.70 CAD
Close (prev. day) 5.86 CAD
VWAP 5.806116 CAD
Volume (pcs) 204,928
Trading volume 1,189,835.83
Number of trades 1,134
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +14.57% -1.71% +23.71%
Perf (abs.) +0.73 -0.10 +1.10
Beta - - -
Volatility 37.86 43.86 51.89
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for ORLA MINING LTD.

5.65 CAD (248,102)
5.44 CAD (293,792)
5.43 CAD (315,400)
4.94 CAD (507,752)
6.05 CAD (2024/05/21)
4.04 CAD (2024/01/03)
6.14 CAD (2023/09/15)
3.53 CAD (2023/12/12)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/09/ 22:26 3.81 EUR 0.00 2
13
Toronto Stock 2024/09/ 22:00 5.74 CAD 1.19 1,134
Exchange 13
Stuttgart 2024/09/ 20:07 3.784 EUR 0.00 5
13
NYSE MKT 2024/09/ 22:00 4.24USD 1.33 2,501
13
Munich 2024/09/ 21:55 3.79 EUR 0.00 4
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=33604899
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=303044343
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=177392130
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=181929898
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=390250757

ORLA MINING LTD.

ERSTE

Group

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

13
2024/09/ 16:21 3.82 EUR 0.02
13
2024/09/ 19:32 3.768 EUR 0.00
13
2024/09/ 21:00 3.798 EUR 0.00
13

10
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=177258988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=303207184
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=176794022

ORLA MINING LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

ORLA

MINING

Contact Details
ORLA MINING

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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